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  FLIP COVER KITS

   Complete Flip Cover Kits
  Duplex / Flip Cover / Box

Catalog #: MK1250S

Color:

Gangs:

Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):

Package Type:
Std. Pkg.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

UL LISTED

CULUS

NEMA

NEC

For use whenever weatherproof protection is required for an outdoor receptacle.
N/A

Rugged die cast construction
State-of-the-art powder coat finish provides maximum weatherability and scratch resistance
Self closing lids assure weatherproof protection when the receptacle is not in use
Includes gasket and mounting hardware
Multi-lingual instructions in each package
No Need to purchase separate components

File E313240

File E346152 (5874 series)

3R Rated

2014 Compliant (article 406.9A)

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
Gray

CONFIGURATION
1

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS
1.225

PACKAGING
Clamshell
4
Yes
122.50
14.38
5.00
9.00
4.90
432.00
092326110549
30092326110540
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